O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Sheldon Washout Repairs - Middlefield Circle Outfall, Horace Dawson Lane Outfall and Jasmine Hall Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired washouts.

2013-544 / Sheldon - Washout Repairs

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RPWO / Repaired Washout

WSREP / Workshelf - Repair

2013-544 / Sheldon - Washout Repairs
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

1.0
35.0
36.0
32.0

104.0

104.0

Labor
Cost

$20.89
$764.75
$738.74
$653.28
$2,177.66

$2,177.66

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$374.50
$209.77
$182.10
$766.37

$766.37

Material
Cost

$0.00
$484.03
$103.19
$97.93
$685.15

$685.15

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Sep-12

Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$504.70
$476.28
$423.36
$1,417.57

$1,417.57

Total Cost

$34.12
$2,127.98
$1,527.98
$1,356.67
$5,046.75

$5,046.75



Project: Middlefield
Circle Outfall -
Sheldon Washout
Repairs

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-544

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
September 2012

_—"|| Legend

Drainage Type

Repaired washout.

e River
— Stream

Outfall

Lateral
—=—mm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
m=m= Roadside Pipe
—mw=1 Crossline
== D/W
t w1 Access
=m=m= Piped
— Bleeder

Parcels

0 40 80 160 240 320 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
; - Date Print: 10/26/12
linch =154 feet
e L File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Middlefield Cir OF 2013-544




Repaired washout.

BN\

Repaired washout.

Repaired washout.

54

0 62.5125 250 375 500
O N e Feet

1 inch = 241 feet

Project: Horace
Dawson Lane
Outfall - Sheldon
Washout Repairs

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-544

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
September 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

e River

Stream

Outfall

Lateral
—m—m | gteral Pipe
Roadside
—m=m= Roadside Pipe
—m=1 Crossline
== D/W
w1 Access
=m=m= Piped
—— Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

Date Print: 10/26/12

File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Horace Dawson Ln OF 2013-544




Repaired washout.

Repaired washout.

0

Project: Jasmine Hall
Road - Sheldon
Washout Repairs

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-544

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
September 2012

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
—— Stream

Outfall

——— Lateral
—=—mm | gteral Pipe
e Roadside
m=m= Roadside Pipe
—mw=1 Crossline
== D/W

w1 Access
=m=m= Piped

— Bleeder

Parcels

0 80 160 320 480 640
O s e Feet

1 inch = 320 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 10/26/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Jasmine Hall Rd 2013-544




	Sheet1

