

## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Sheldon Washout Repairs - Middlefield Circle Outfall, Horace Dawson Lane Outfall and Jasmine Hall Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project: Completion: Sep-12

Repaired washouts.

2013-544 / Sheldon - Washout Repairs	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project HAUL / Hauling RPWO / Repaired Washout	1.0 35.0 36.0	\$20.89 \$764.75 \$738.74	\$0.00 \$374.50 \$209.77	\$0.00 \$484.03 \$103.19	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$13.23 \$504.70 \$476.28	\$34.12 \$2,127.98 \$1,527.98
WSREP / Workshelf - Repair 2013-544 / Sheldon - Washout Repairs Sub Total	32.0 <b>104.0</b>	\$653.28 <b>\$2,177.66</b>	\$182.10 <b>\$766.37</b>	\$97.93 <b>\$685.15</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	\$423.36 <b>\$1,417.57</b>	\$1,356.67 <b>\$5,046.75</b>
Grand Total	104.0	\$2,177.66	\$766.37	\$685.15	\$0.00	\$1,417.57	\$5,046.75

(Pictures Not Available)





